Jane Wills Speech Pathology

https://janewillsspeechpathology.com.au

0423 106 006

jane@janewillsspeechpathology.com.au 72721618154
Schedule of Fees
Standard Fees
Service Fee

Assessment $365
(90 mins including report)
Assessment $285
(60 mins including report)
Review Assessment $150
(30 mins including report)
Therapy Session (30 mins) $85
Therapy Session (45 mins) $127.50
Therapy Session (60 mins) $170
Progress Report $95
Failure to Attend / $42.50

Late Cancellation Fee

e See https://janewillsspeechpathology.com.au/medicare/ and

https://janewillsspeechpathology.com.au/healthfund/ for details and

instructions regarding claiming from Medicare or your health fund.
e The client will be responsible for claiming private health fund and
Medicare rebates - this is not performed by Jane Wills Speech Pathology.
e Failure to cancel an appointment (by sending an SMS) prior to 8am on
the day of the appointment will be charged as Late Cancellation Fee.
Failure to Attend / Late Cancellation appointments will be charged the
above fee ($42.50). These costs will need to be paid prior to the next

appointment.




Jane Wills Speech Pathology 72721618154 0423 106 006
NDIS Fees
Service Fee
Therapy Session (30 mins) $96.99
Therapy Session (45 mins) $145.49
Therapy Session (60 mins) $193.98

Assessment

$193.98 per hour

Reports

$193.98 per hour

Failure to Attend /
Cancellation Fee

Will be charged as
outlined in Terms and
Conditions of Service

e Our NDIS fees are higher than our standard fees due to additional

administrative overhead.

e Cancellation rules apply as per your NDIS Service Agreement.
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